Aepo] sonsinbuiiy/|leny 31sinbur

206

Table of contents

dol https://doi.org/10.1075/la.206.toc

Challenging
Clitics

Pages v-vi of

Challenging Clitics

Edited by Christine Meklenborg Salvesen and Hans Petter
Helland

[Linguistik Aktuell/Linguistics Today, 206]

2013. Vii, 315 pp.

© John Benjamins Publishing Company

This electronic file may not be altered in any way. For any reuse of this material written permission
should be obtained from the publishers or through the Copyright Clearance Center
(for USA: www.copyright.com).

For further information, please contact rights@benjamins.nl or consult our website at
benjamins.com/rights

John Benjamins Publishing Company



https://doi.org/10.1075/la.206.toc
https://doi.org/10.1075/la.206
https://doi.org/10.1075/la
https://www.copyright.com/
https://benjamins.com/rights

Table of Contents

Acknowledgements

Why challenging clitics? Some introductory remarks
Christine Meklenborg Salvesen ¢~ Hans Petter Helland

Enclisis at the syntax-PF interface
Marios Mavrogiorgos

Clisis revisited: Root and embedded contexts in Western Iberian
Francisco José Ferndndez-Rubiera

Handling Wolof clitics in LFG
Cheikh M. Bamba Dione

Clitic placement and grammaticalization in Portuguese
Filomena Sandalo & Charlotte Galves

Diachronic source of two cliticization patterns in Slavic
Krzysztof Migdalski

The Freezing Principle in Hungarian polarity, non-polarity
and multiple wh-questions
Gréte Dalmi

Pronominal markers in Cajun French
Francine Alice Girard

The morphosyntax of -nde and post-verbal clitics in Cypriot Greek

Natalia Pavlou & Phoevos Panagiotidis

Acquisition of Italian object clitics by a trilingual child: Acquisition of

Italian object clitics
Elizaveta Khachaturyan

Clitic clusters in early Italo-Romance and the syntax/phonology interface

Diego Pescarini

Reflexive verbs and the restructuring of clitic clusters
Christine Meklenborg Salvesen

Language index

Subject index

VII

27

55

87

119

135

159

209

233

255

283

311

313






	Table of contents
	Table of Contents

